
e-TENDER NOTICE 

NIT.No. TIDCO/Fintech City/KIT/2025-26 Date: 29.04.2025 

TIDCO invites bids from the eligible bidders through e-Tender for the work mentioned 
in the table below: 

Managing Director 

TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED 

19-A, Rukmani Lakshmipathi Road, Egmore, Chennai – 600 008 
CIN-U65993TN1965SGC005327 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Name of Work Approx. value of         

work 
EMD 

Supply, Erection, Testing, 
Commissioning and Completeness of 
kitchen equipment works for Fintech 
Tower Food Court at Fintech City in 
Nandambakkam Village, Alandur Taluk, 
Chennai District. 

Rs.1.20 Crores 
(Including GST) 

Rs.70,000/- 

Tenders shall be uploaded through https://tntenders.gov.in on or before 
23.05.2025 at 3.00 PM and the same will be opened on 23.05.2025 at 4.00 PM. 

For more details and participation in the e-Tender Please visit 
https://tntenders.gov.in 

 
 
 


